
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Optional Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com 509-747-2964 -
Active Construction David Peterson davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1091 -
BCI Contracting, Inc. Eric eric.motsinger@bcicontracting.com 360-216-5291 Yes
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 -
DJC Plan Center plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 -
DJC Project Center PlanRoom plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 -
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com 509-899-7056 -
Ecological Land Services Elizabeth ecarter@eco-land.com 360-578-1371 -
Excavation West Nick Wylie nick@excavationwest.com 360-814-3431

Granite Construction Company Amy Sorensen bid.easternwa@gcinc.com 425-327-9168 Yes
Mike Scamon michael.scaman@gcinc.com 509-
669-7913

Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173 -
IMCO Construction Ryan Mitchell bid@imcoconstruction.com 360-671-3936 -
JR Construction Orley White estimating@construction-jr.com 208-262-9531
KRCI LLC Casey Hanson casey@krci.net 509-884-5258 -
McClung Construction Kelson McClung bids@mcclungconstruction.com 360-761-7695 -
Mike Jones Excavation West nick@excavationwest.com 509-679-8909 Yes
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509-929-5555 -
Northwest Hydraulic Consultants Aria Miller amiller@nhcweb.com 206-241-6000 -
Olin Excavation Phylisha Olin olin@olinexcavation.com 509-784-1126 Yes
Pipkin Construction Brian brian@pipkininc.com 509-884-2400 Yes
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148 -

Rudnick and Sons LLC Brandon rudnicksons@gmail.com 509-979-7423 Yes
Michael H; PM@rudnicksons.com; 509-415-
2155

Selland Construction, Inc. Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119 Yes
Kyle West; KyleW@sellandconstruction.com 
509-670-3320

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank pete@smithexcavation.com 509-699-1754 Yes

Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600 -
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Virginia bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 Yes Nathan Anderson
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424 -
Ridgeline Graphics Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes Stewart plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 509-662-6858 -
Capstone Structures Max Garza mgarza@capstonestructures.com 509-398-2445 -

Upper Wenatchee River Habitat Restoration Project
Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday January 29th, 2024
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